GARY TILLEY

Gary is a Quality Assurance Counselor focusing on Customer
Service in the Joyce Meyer Ministry. He was born in St. Louis,
attended Fox High School, was active in a church youth group, and
eventually married the pastor’s daughter. He worked as a
repairman for General Motors then enrolled in Pastoral Training
Institute. He has a degree in Practical Biblical Studies from
Southwest Baptist Seminary.

Gary and his wife, Donna, have two sons, Aaron and Kyle, one
daughter, Hannah, and a granddaughter, Adalynn. He has been led to
serve both young and old at churches in Ash Down, Arkansas and
churches in Arnold, Salem, and Imperial, Missouri. He shares his
faith in an impressive way that you will remember. Bring a friend
and join us.

The Full Gospel Business Men of Metro St. Louis invite you
to join them for a time of Fellowship!

CLAYTON CHAPTER BREAKFAST
Third Saturday of Each Month
August 20, 2011
9:00amto 11:00 am
Location: Russo’s Spazio Westport Restaurant
(connected to The Comfort Inn)
12031 Lackland Road
Creve Coeur, Missouri 63146

Prayer Team: Don Kropp
Pres: Ron Unash

Vice Pres: Terry Joggerst
Treasurer: Richard Mayer
Secretary: Gordon Whitehead
Membership: Terry Joggerst
Chaplain: Dale Pugh
Promotion: Chuck Price
Calling: Ken Dames
Audio/Video: Peter Dvorak
Music: Greg Schnorf
Greeting: Dennis Dodson
E-Mail: Jeremy Kubicek
Website Design: Jim Butterfield
Field Rep: Howard Bundy
Pres. Emeritus: Charlie Fay
Local Website

National Website

314-576-0400

314-961-8357
314-965-1230
314-631-1129
314-997-7664
636-527-4469
314-631-1129
314-839-8423
314-629-539%4
636-230-3155
314-277-2485
314-921-8620
636-938-9934
314-323-1043
314-740-9691
636-532-5569
314-965-1230

eakropp@yahoo.com
rugrumpa@att.net
tljoggerst@olin.com
rmayer902@aol.com
gwhitehead98@yahoo.com
tljoggerst@olin.com
dalepugh@yahoo.com
cpjam7@gmail.com
kenlizd@sbcglobal.net
peterddvorak@shcglobal.net
gregoryschnorf@yahoo.com

jkubicek@stlprimerica.com
n3wcf3ation@yahoo.com
hbundy24@att.net
faycf@swhbell.net
www.fgbmfi-stl.org
www.fgbmfi.org



