

His Banner Over Us Is Love



The Full Gospel Business Men of Metro St. Louis invite you to join them for a time of Fellowship!



GARY TILLEY

Gary is a Quality Assurance Counselor focusing on Customer Service in the Joyce Meyer Ministry. He was born in St. Louis, attended Fox High School, was active in a church youth group, and eventually married the pastor's daughter. He worked as a repairman for General Motors then enrolled in Pastoral Training Institute. He has a degree in Practical Biblical Studies from Southwest Baptist Seminary.

Gary and his wife, Donna, have two sons, Aaron and Kyle, one daughter, Hannah, and a granddaughter, Adalynn. He has been led to serve both young and old at churches in Ash Down, Arkansas and churches in Arnold, Salem, and Imperial, Missouri. He shares his faith in an impressive way that you will remember. Bring a friend and join us.

CLAYTON CHAPTER BREAKFAST

Third Saturday of Each Month August 20, 2011

9:00 am to 11:00 am

Location: Russo's Spazio Westport Restaurant (connected to The Comfort Inn)
12031 Lackland Road
Creve Coeur, Missouri 63146
314-576-0400

Prayer Team: Don Kropp	314-961-8357	eakropp@yahoo.com
Pres: Ron Unash	314-965-1230	rugrumpa@att.net
Vice Pres: Terry Joggerst	314-631-1129	tljoggerst@olin.com
Treasurer: Richard Mayer	314-997-7664	rmayer902@aol.com
Secretary: Gordon Whitehead	636-527-4469	gwhitehead98@yahoo.com
Membership: Terry Joggerst	314-631-1129	tljoggerst@olin.com
Chaplain: Dale Pugh	314-839-8423	dalepugh@yahoo.com
Promotion: Chuck Price	314-629-5394	cpjam7@gmail.com
Calling: Ken Dames	636-230-3155	kenlizd@sbcglobal.net
Audio/Video: Peter Dvorak	314-277-2485	peterddvorak@sbcglobal.net
Music: Greg Schnorf	314-921-8620	gregoryschnorf@yahoo.com
Greeting: Dennis Dodson	636-938-9934	
E-Mail: Jeremy Kubicek	314-323-1043	jkubicek@stlprimerica.com
Website Design: Jim Butterfield	314-740-9691	n3wcf3atiOn@yahoo.com
Field Rep: Howard Bundy	636-532-5569	hbundy24@att.net
Pres. Emeritus: Charlie Fay	314-965-1230	faycf@swbell.net
Local Website		www.fgbmfi-stl.org
National Website		www.fgbmfi.org